DR. A. P. J. ABDUL KALAM GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NEW TOWN, RAJARHAT, KOLKATA-156

DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

Notice No. APJ/PSY/04/25

DATE: 25.03.25

This is to notify that Department of Psychology, in collaboration with IQAC, Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Government College is going to organize a Webinar to celebrate International Women's Day.

Title: Gender: A non-binary construct

Date: 29th March 2025 (Saturday)

Time: 6pm onwards

Online platform: Google meet.

All the students are requested to attend the webinar, for which they need to register beforehand.

mchallian

Officer-In-Charge Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College Officer-in-Charge Dr. A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College New Town, Rejarhat Kolkata-700156

Head of the department Department of Psychology Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Govt. College